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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010
Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 3 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
19.3.2010 - 10:15 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti

1. TERZIC, Igor 94 Tek 2:27.69 625 A
2. LERIK, Stefan 94 Banat 2:35.09 539 A
3. ZUZIC, Marko 94 Spartak 2:37.20 518 B
4. KURIJA, Lazar 95 Beograd 2:38.24 508 B
5. BOGDANOVIC, Bojan 94 Novi Sad 2:38.53 505 B
6. PAVLIC, Milos 95 Banat 2:42.43 469 B
7. DENIC, Strahinja 95 Partizan 2:44.40 453 B
8. MOROSAN, Dragan 95 Proleter 2:46.24 438 R
9. LAINOVIC, Aleksije 95 Vojvodina 2:52.48 392

10. RANDJELOVIC, NEMANJA 95 Sveti Nikola 2:53.99 382
11. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina 2:55.90 370
12. RACE, Bozidar 95 Partizan 2:59.24 349
13. MIJATOVIC, Nemanja 95 Vracar 3:03.97 323
14. CAR, Bogdan 94 Vracar 3:04.02 323

DSQ BULAJIC, Andrija 95 Vrabs
S.W.4.4

DSQ DRAZIC, Damir 95 Kiknda
S.W 7.5

DSQ MILOSEVIC, Marko 95 Vracar
S.W 4.4

Omladinci

1. DJUROVIC, Todo 92 Beograd 2:26.79 636 A
2. ASCERIC, Radomir 93 Vojvodina 2:27.46 627 A
3. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Novi Sad 2:28.72 612 A
4. SAVIC, Ognjen 93 Dinamo 2:35.69 533 A
5. SKAKALJEVIC, MARKO 93 Sveti Nikola 2:36.86 521 B
6. BRZAK, Jovan 93 Novi Sad 2:40.76 484 B
7. GRBO, Dimitrije 93 Jagodina 2:41.76 475 B
8. SMIT, Tibor 92 Dinamo 2:47.46 428
9. FENJVESI, Donald 93 Becej 2:53.81 383

10. PAVLOVIC, Filip 92 Jagodina 3:09.39 296

Apsolutno

1. DJUROVIC, Todo 92 Beograd 2:26.79 636 A
2. ASCERIC, Radomir 93 Vojvodina 2:27.46 627 A
3. TERZIC, Igor 94 Tek 2:27.69 625 A
4. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Novi Sad 2:28.72 612 A
5. LAZAREVIC, Aleksandar 96 Tek 2:32.50 567 A
6. LERIK, Stefan 94 Banat 2:35.09 539 A
7. KOCIC, Miroslav 90 Nis 2:35.59 534 A
8. SAVIC, Ognjen 93 Dinamo 2:35.69 533 A
9. SKAKALJEVIC, MARKO 93 Sveti Nikola 2:36.86 521 B

10. ZUZIC, Marko 94 Spartak 2:37.20 518 B
11. KURIJA, Lazar 95 Beograd 2:38.24 508 B
12. BOGDANOVIC, Bojan 94 Novi Sad 2:38.53 505 B
13. BRZAK, Jovan 93 Novi Sad 2:40.76 484 B
14. GRBO, Dimitrije 93 Jagodina 2:41.76 475 B
15. PAVLIC, Milos 95 Banat 2:42.43 469 B
16. DENIC, Strahinja 95 Partizan 2:44.40 453 B
17. MOROSAN, Dragan 95 Proleter 2:46.24 438 R
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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010
Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 3, Men, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, Apsolutno

Rank YB Time Pts

18. DRAGICEVIC, Slaven 91 Partizan 2:47.26 430 R
19. SMIT, Tibor 92 Dinamo 2:47.46 428
20. LAINOVIC, Aleksije 95 Vojvodina 2:52.48 392
21. FENJVESI, Donald 93 Becej 2:53.81 383
22. RANDJELOVIC, NEMANJA 95 Sveti Nikola 2:53.99 382
23. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina 2:55.90 370
24. RACE, Bozidar 95 Partizan 2:59.24 349
25. MIJATOVIC, Nemanja 95 Vracar 3:03.97 323
26. CAR, Bogdan 94 Vracar 3:04.02 323
27. PAVLOVIC, Filip 92 Jagodina 3:09.39 296
28. KATAI, Norbert 96 Viktorija 3:32.50 210

DSQ MILOSEVIC, Marko 95 Vracar
S.W 4.4

DSQ BRATIC, Marko 91 Vojvodina 
DSQ DRAZIC, Damir 95 Kiknda

S.W 7.5
DSQ BULAJIC, Andrija 95 Vrabs

S.W.4.4


